
LaSalle-Peru Boys Bowling Regionals 1/14/2023

School Series Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Game 4 Game 5 Game 6
LP 5646 1054 897 1010 893 894 898

Peyton Baker 801 151 160 0 160 198 132
Chance Hank 1324 277 230 245 222 181 169
David Lawrence 890 202 180 150 0 165 193
Ethan Picco 1196 221 179 256 170 169 201
Aaron Siebert 668 203 148 159 158 0 0
Jake Quick 767 0 0 200 183 181 203
Emerson Vasquez 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Brent Wicinski 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

YORK 6006 1025 1004 933 1012 984 1048
Andrew Hellyer 1198 213 215 163 160 222 225
Dale Horstmann 1317 184 211 279 238 179 226
Finn Keane 157 157 0 0 0 0 0
Andrew Lapinskas 1226 214 172 159 245 222 214
TJ Overturf 327 0 187 140 0 0 0
Jesus Villa 1220 257 219 192 189 169 194
Alex Wilson 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Thomas Booker 561 0 0 0 180 192 189

MIN 5909 975 957 989 964 1022 1002
Spencer Bruinsma 1129 169 172 169 202 226 191
Logan Knott 1139 170 202 175 184 196 212
DJ Singleton 1203 202 197 204 198 208 194
Nathan Zola 1196 212 194 218 187 184 201
Jeremiah Pearce 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Zach Kunkle 1242 222 192 223 193 208 204
Cole Jordan 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Sean McCammon 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

JCentral 5529 962 873 979 878 939 898
Robert Churchill 1201 224 191 209 211 175 191
Santiago Martinez 132 0 132 0 0 0 0
Xavier Hughes 1255 242 199 222 183 217 192
Zach Riley 1080 162 214 186 184 171 163
Trent Mooney 822 141 0 161 151 187 182
Garrett Johnson 1039 193 137 201 149 189 170
Lleyton Luangsomkham 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Richard Evans 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Page 1 of 8



LaSalle-Peru Boys Bowling Regionals 1/14/2023

School Series Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Game 4 Game 5 Game 6
JWest 5870 937 1000 1023 943 909 1058

Tyler Bishop 815 0 0 242 181 158 234
Bryce Jinks 921 183 228 191 170 149 0
Brody Johnson 599 0 0 221 205 173 0
Nicholas Macdonald 567 176 175 0 0 0 216
Tyler Macdonald 1182 170 185 181 236 195 215
Avram Savage 1263 227 252 188 151 234 211
Austin Thomas 523 181 160 0 0 0 182
Alex Sanchez 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

STR 4957 842 849 811 781 821 853
Anthony Dominic 1208 181 176 222 256 204 169
Robert Beringer 326 0 0 0 0 156 170
Murphy Wilkinson 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Cody Taylor 851 174 130 124 138 151 134
Brady Grabowski 1216 204 237 201 174 205 195
Izak Gallik 105 0 0 0 0 105 0
Brad Minick 753 141 161 140 126 0 185
Jaxin Goodrich 498 142 145 124 87 0 0

K3 4837 815 786 730 829 909 768
Paul Acquaviva 552 150 114 0 0 135 153
Zion Lee 623 150 170 144 159 0 0
Ja’kari Lewis 813 0 0 183 213 236 181
Mason Marshall 929 197 183 140 200 209 0
Jason Palka 802 169 158 0 141 205 129
Michael Prude 510 0 0 125 116 124 145
Ky’arious Smith 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Ryan Young 608 149 161 138 0 0 160

BB 5119 753 935 831 858 885 857
Steven Castaneda 1170 184 214 207 202 179 184
Lucas Spencer 598 160 147 178 113 0 0
Nick Baker 1012 139 235 144 171 142 181
Conor Sidener 431 123 160 148 0 0 0
Anthony Chouinard 1005 147 179 154 179 187 159
Micheal Rodriguez 146 0 0 0 0 146 0
Ryan Wehrle 586 0 0 0 193 231 162
Dugan Hubert 171 0 0 0 0 0 171
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LaSalle-Peru Boys Bowling Regionals 1/14/2023

School Series Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Game 4 Game 5 Game 6
PSouth 5052 752 818 868 935 917 762

Hunter Kirby 980 146 211 153 214 153 103
Kyle Acs 300 0 0 0 0 144 156
Sebastian Melero 1020 118 135 193 202 193 179
Jacob Vilcek 1137 170 182 195 187 223 180
Mason Deacon 593 132 151 149 161 0 0
Jonah Powell 1022 186 139 178 171 204 144
Matthew Lovell 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Nick Krapek 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

StB 4349 741 706 658 757 720 767
Dominic Fonderoli 976 191 155 157 176 162 135
Devin Steil 760 139 128 112 106 129 146
Henry Mertel 707 101 99 84 136 126 161
Trayger Davis 851 139 153 114 134 145 166
Haiden Ator 1055 171 171 191 205 158 159

OTT 4728 721 700 795 708 950 854
Evan Spencer 990 170 160 169 140 190 161
Connor Vedder 118 0 0 0 118 0 0
Robbie Burke 993 133 156 143 148 212 201
Wil Znaniecki 939 124 145 193 146 166 165
Nelson Brandt 1029 171 141 165 156 205 191
Noah Salle 248 123 0 125 0 0 0
Aaron Wiltfong 411 0 98 0 0 177 136

McN 3864 573 626 742 691 629 603
Chase Brinkman 877 137 141 144 170 161 124
Justin Norton 907 94 191 166 182 121 153
Carter Levesque 961 165 126 198 126 172 174
Ryan Sarkozi 696 101 112 131 156 110 86
Nathan Howard 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Nikolas Acevedo 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Eamon O'Brien 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Grant Naese 423 76 56 103 57 65 66

HALL 2492 430 447 393 454 372 396
Kaiden Kenny 1009 178 167 141 219 142 162
Anthanee Danner 610 122 104 127 66 80 111
Enzo Holocker 873 130 176 125 169 150 123

BRC 2091 289 331 429 321 342 379
Hunter Baxter 1018 164 162 207 124 167 194
Victor Poulos 1073 125 169 222 197 175 185

PRIN 984 112 212 138 177 171 174
Dawsyn Kinsley 984 112 212 138 177 171 174
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LaSalle-Peru Boys Bowling Regionals 
Team Total Rank

1/14/2023

Place School Series Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Game 4 Game 5 Game 6
1 YORK 6006 1025 1004 933 1012 984 1048
2 MIN 5909 975 957 989 964 1022 1002
3 JWest 5870 937 1000 1023 943 909 1058
4 LP 5646 1054 897 1010 893 894 898
5 JCentral 5529 962 873 979 878 939 898
6 BB 5119 753 935 831 858 885 857
7 PSouth 5052 752 818 868 935 917 762
8 STR 4957 842 849 811 781 821 853
9 K3 4837 815 786 730 829 909 768

10 OTT 4728 721 700 795 708 950 854
11 StB 4349 741 706 658 757 720 767
12 McN 3864 573 626 742 691 629 603
13 HALL 2492 430 447 393 454 372 396

Page 4 of 8



LaSalle-Peru Boys Bowling Regionals 
All Individuals

1/14/2023

Place Student Athlete - Yr - School Series Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Game 4 Game 5 Game 6
1 Chance Hank - Sr. -LP 1324 277 230 245 222 181 169
2 Dale Horstmann - Sr. -YORK 1317 184 211 279 238 179 226
3 Avram Savage - Sr. -JWest 1263 227 252 188 151 234 211
4 Xavier Hughes - Sr. -JCentral 1255 242 199 222 183 217 192
5 Zach Kunkle - So. -MIN 1242 222 192 223 193 208 204
6 Andrew Lapinskas - Jr. -YORK 1226 214 172 159 245 222 214
7 Jesus Villa - Sr. -YORK 1220 257 219 192 189 169 194
8 Brady Grabowski - Sr. -STR 1216 204 237 201 174 205 195
9 Anthony Dominic - Jr. -STR 1208 181 176 222 256 204 169

10 DJ Singleton - Sr. -MIN 1203 202 197 204 198 208 194
11 Robert Churchill - Jr. -JCentral 1201 224 191 209 211 175 191
12 Andrew Hellyer - Sr. -YORK 1198 213 215 163 160 222 225
13 Ethan Picco - Sr. -LP 1196 221 179 256 170 169 201
14 Nathan Zola - So. -MIN 1196 212 194 218 187 184 201
15 Tyler Macdonald - So. -JWest 1182 170 185 181 236 195 215
16 Steven Castaneda - Sr. -BB 1170 184 214 207 202 179 184
17 Logan Knott - Jr. -MIN 1139 170 202 175 184 196 212
18 Jacob Vilcek - Jr. -PSouth 1137 170 182 195 187 223 180
19 Spencer Bruinsma - Jr. -MIN 1129 169 172 169 202 226 191
20 Zach Riley - Sr. -JCentral 1080 162 214 186 184 171 163
21 Victor Poulos - Jr. -BRC 1073 125 169 222 197 175 185
22 Haiden Ator - So. -StB 1055 171 171 191 205 158 159
23 Garrett Johnson - Fr. -JCentral 1039 193 137 201 149 189 170
24 Nelson Brandt - Sr. -OTT 1029 171 141 165 156 205 191
25 Jonah Powell - Fr. -PSouth 1022 186 139 178 171 204 144
26 Sebastian Melero - Sr. -PSouth 1020 118 135 193 202 193 179
27 Hunter Baxter - Jr. -BRC 1018 164 162 207 124 167 194
28 Nick Baker - Sr. -BB 1012 139 235 144 171 142 181
29 Kaiden Kenny - Fr. -HALL 1009 178 167 141 219 142 162
30 Anthony Chouinard - Sr. -BB 1005 147 179 154 179 187 159
31 Robbie Burke - So. -OTT 993 133 156 143 148 212 201
32 Evan Spencer - Jr. -OTT 990 170 160 169 140 190 161
33 Dawsyn Kinsley - Sr. -PRIN 984 112 212 138 177 171 174
34 Hunter Kirby - So. -PSouth 980 146 211 153 214 153 103
35 Dominic Fonderoli - So. -StB 976 191 155 157 176 162 135
36 Carter Levesque - Jr. -McN 961 165 126 198 126 172 174
37 Wil Znaniecki - So. -OTT 939 124 145 193 146 166 165
38 Mason Marshall - Sr. -K3 929 197 183 140 200 209 0
39 Bryce Jinks - Jr. -JWest 921 183 228 191 170 149 0
40 Justin Norton - Fr. -McN 907 94 191 166 182 121 153
41 David Lawrence - So. -LP 890 202 180 150 0 165 193
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LaSalle-Peru Boys Bowling Regionals 
All Individuals

1/14/2023

Place Student Athlete - Yr - School Series Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Game 4 Game 5 Game 6
42 Chase Brinkman - Fr. -McN 877 137 141 144 170 161 124
43 Enzo Holocker - So. -HALL 873 130 176 125 169 150 123
44 Cody Taylor - Fr. -STR 851 174 130 124 138 151 134
45 Trayger Davis - So. -StB 851 139 153 114 134 145 166
46 Trent Mooney - So. -JCentral 822 141 0 161 151 187 182
47 Tyler Bishop - Fr. -JWest 815 0 0 242 181 158 234
48 Ja’kari Lewis - So. -K3 813 0 0 183 213 236 181
49 Jason Palka - Jr. -K3 802 169 158 0 141 205 129
50 Peyton Baker - Sr. -LP 801 151 160 0 160 198 132
51 Jake Quick - Sr. -LP 767 0 0 200 183 181 203
52 Devin Steil - Fr. -StB 760 139 128 112 106 129 146
53 Brad Minick - So. -STR 753 141 161 140 126 0 185
54 Henry Mertel - Jr. -StB 707 101 99 84 136 126 161
55 Ryan Sarkozi - Fr. -McN 696 101 112 131 156 110 86
56 Aaron Siebert - Jr. -LP 668 203 148 159 158 0 0
57 Zion Lee - So. -K3 623 150 170 144 159 0 0
58 Anthanee Danner - Jr. -HALL 610 122 104 127 66 80 111
59 Ryan Young - Jr. -K3 608 149 161 138 0 0 160
60 Brody Johnson - So. -JWest 599 0 0 221 205 173 0
61 Lucas Spencer - Sr. -BB 598 160 147 178 113 0 0
62 Mason Deacon - Jr. -PSouth 593 132 151 149 161 0 0
63 Ryan Wehrle - Jr. -BB 586 0 0 0 193 231 162
64 Nicholas Macdonald - Sr. -JWest 567 176 175 0 0 0 216
65 Thomas Booker -  -YORK 561 0 0 0 180 192 189
66 Paul Acquaviva - Jr. -K3 552 150 114 0 0 135 153
67 Austin Thomas - Sr. -JWest 523 181 160 0 0 0 182
68 Michael Prude - Fr. -K3 510 0 0 125 116 124 145
69 Jaxin Goodrich - So. -STR 498 142 145 124 87 0 0
70 Conor Sidener - Jr. -BB 431 123 160 148 0 0 0
71 Grant Naese - Jr. -McN 423 76 56 103 57 65 66
72 Aaron Wiltfong - Jr. -OTT 411 0 98 0 0 177 136
73 TJ Overturf - So. -YORK 327 0 187 140 0 0 0
74 Robert Beringer - Fr. -STR 326 0 0 0 0 156 170
75 Kyle Acs - So. -PSouth 300 0 0 0 0 144 156
76 Noah Salle - So. -OTT 248 123 0 125 0 0 0
77 Dugan Hubert - Jr. -BB 171 0 0 0 0 0 171
78 Finn Keane - So. -YORK 157 157 0 0 0 0 0
79 Micheal Rodriguez - Sr. -BB 146 0 0 0 0 146 0
80 Santiago Martinez - So. -JCentral 132 0 132 0 0 0 0
81 Connor Vedder - Jr. -OTT 118 0 0 0 118 0 0
82 Izak Gallik - Jr. -STR 105 0 0 0 0 105 0
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LaSalle-Peru Boys Bowling Regionals 
All Individuals

1/14/2023

Place Student Athlete - Yr - School Series Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Game 4 Game 5 Game 6
83 Nikolas Acevedo - Jr. -McN 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
84 Ky’arious Smith - Jr. -K3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
85 Jeremiah Pearce - Sr. -MIN 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
86 Alex Wilson - Fr. -YORK 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
87 Lleyton Luangsomkham - Jr. -JCentral 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
88 Richard Evans - Sr. -JCentral 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
89 Nathan Howard - Sr. -McN 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
90 Nick Krapek - Sr. -PSouth 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
91 Alex Sanchez - Fr. -JWest 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
92 Sean McCammon - Fr. -MIN 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
93 Eamon O'Brien - Jr. -McN 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
94 Murphy Wilkinson - Sr. -STR 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
95 Matthew Lovell - Sr. -PSouth 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
96 Brent Wicinski - Sr. -LP 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
97 Cole Jordan - Jr. -MIN 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
98 Emerson Vasquez - Fr. -LP 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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LaSalle-Peru Boys Bowling Regionals 
Top 10 Not On An Advancing Team

1/14/2023

Place Student Athlete Series Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Game 4 Game 5 Game 6
1 Xavier Hughes - Sr. -JCentral 1255 242 199 222 183 217 192
2 Brady Grabowski - Sr. -STR 1216 204 237 201 174 205 195
3 Anthony Dominic - Jr. -STR 1208 181 176 222 256 204 169
4 Robert Churchill - Jr. -JCentral 1201 224 191 209 211 175 191
5 Steven Castaneda - Sr. -BB 1170 184 214 207 202 179 184
6 Jacob Vilcek - Jr. -PSouth 1137 170 182 195 187 223 180
7 Zach Riley - Sr. -JCentral 1080 162 214 186 184 171 163
8 Victor Poulos - Jr. -BRC 1073 125 169 222 197 175 185
9 Haiden Ator - So. -StB 1055 171 171 191 205 158 159

10 Garrett Johnson - Fr. -JCentral 1039 193 137 201 149 189 170
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